
RSDITIONE CONRIA DEGAKCAP DELOOC RE
TA

W I
NI

M

(0.75 to 3.00 Tons)

The Mini	Water	Cooled	Packaged	Air	Conditioners are designed for installation within the 

conditioned room. The heat of conditioned room is removed through condenser water by means 

of a cooling tower. The use of cooling tower is essential with these units. 

SABRO mini water cooled packaged air conditioners are available in 6 capacities i.e. 6000-

36000.The major advantage of these units is to install in a multi story building with a number of 

offices. The individual unit is installed in each room as per requirement and connected to a central 

cooling tower by means of water piping.

This arrangement allows in individual to operate the unit/ maintain the temperature as per 

desired. This effective arrangement ensures controlled electricity arrangement. These units are 

ideal for use in Offices, Shopping Arcades, Departmental Stores, Restrains, Hospitals and other 

multi story buildings.

SABRO mini water cooled packaged air conditioners are equipped with internally spring 

mounted compressor's .Additionally, the casing of compressor is covered with insulating material 

to isolate the compressor's sound. The truly balanced centrifugal evaporator fans also results in 

lower sound level. 

All of this is to reduce the operation noise of unit, to its minimum.

Also Available with Environment Friendly Refrigerant (R-407C/410A)

5555
SABRO

Years ofYears of

SABRO

C ..cutting edge HVAC solutions51 categories of Products51 categories of Products



The capacity is based on 
Evaporator entering air temperature at 80°F(26.6°C)DB & 67°(19.5°C)WB
Condenser entering water temperature at 85°F(29.4°C)DB 
 

Due to continuous improvement in our products, specs may change without notice 

WCP 009

WCP012

WCP015

WCP018

WCP024

WCP036

R

Rotary

Rotary

Rotary

Rotary

Rotary

otary 375

450

560

675

900

1350

9000

12000

15000

18000

24000

36000

2270

3026

3783

4539

6052

9000

MODEL COMP. HP COMPRESSOR

TYPE

AIR FLOW

CFM

COOLING CAPACITY

Kcal/HrBTU/Hr

1.00

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.50

4.00

comfort zone 
air conditioning

Sabro...	
 

essential	every	day

longer	product life

honesty, integrity

good quality service

UAN:	+92	51	4433006	

MINI WATER COOLED PACKAGED
            AIR CONDITIONERS

www.sabro.com.pk


	Page 1
	Page 2

