



The Mini Water Cooled Packaged Air Conditioners are designed for installation within the conditioned room. The heat of conditioned room is removed through condenser water by means of a cooling tower. The use of cooling tower is essential with these units.

SABRO mini water cooled packaged air conditioners are available in 6 capacities i.e. 6000-36000. The major advantage of these units is to install in a multi story building with a number of offices. The individual unit is installed in each room as per requirement and connected to a central cooling tower by means of water piping.

This arrangement allows in individual to operate the unit/maintain the temperature as per desired. This effective arrangement ensures controlled electricity arrangement. These units are ideal for use in Offices, Shopping Arcades, Departmental Stores, Restrains, Hospitals and other multi story buildings.

SABRO mini water cooled packaged air conditioners are equipped with internally spring mounted compressor's .Additionally, the casing of compressor is covered with insulating material to isolate the compressor's sound. The truly balanced centrifugal evaporator fans also results in lower sound level.

All of this is to reduce the operation noise of unit, to its minimum.

Also Available with Environment Friendly Refrigerant (R-407C/410A)



MINI WATER COOLED PACKAGED AIR CONDITIONERS

MODEL	COMP. HP	COMPRESSOR	AIR FLOW	COOLING CAPACITY	
		TYPE J	CFM	BTU/Hr	Kcal/Hr
WCP 009	1.00	Rotary	375	9000	2270
WCP012	1.50	Rotary	450	12000	3026
WCP015	1.50	Rotary	560	15000	3783
WCP018	2.00	Rotary	675	18000	4539
WCP024	2.50	Rotary	900	24000	6052
WCP036	4.00	Rotary	1350	36000	9000

The capacity is based on Evaporator entering air temperature at 80°F(26.6°C)DB & 67°(19.5°C)WB Condenser entering water temperature at 85°F(29.4°C)DB

Due to continuous improvement in our products, specs may change without notice

